REBICKDFRFERETER

4:.THERS 3RBS 2:HFYBDHLLELY 1:BHEL 0:hhoiEN

4 3 2 1 0

1 |#BaE A OEEOFRA, HA—AR—SRETRABROIYOTCRENTLS, | 42.6% | 35.5%| 5.8% | 1.3% | 14.8%
2 |PTADEBIRROPTALEE ALHE ILE TRENDAYPTCRENTNS, |45.8%|37.4%| 3.9% | 1.3% [ 11.6%
3 |ABLOEBHKRCABLEHEOHILE TRENDIYPTCRENTIVS, | 45.8%|37.4%| 3.9% | 1.3% | 11.6%
4 |XERMDOENMREFERGE . FRERELOEREHIA KLY 43.9%|32.3%| 3.2% | 1.9% | 18.7%
5 |EROBRFEREY . THIZSMI AEENEYIEREESNTLVS] 41.3%| 35.5%| 11.0%| 2.6% | 9.7%
6 |sfEors B EROE,. B LS ERVGEEROATF—OEENTOATOS. | 41.3%|35.5%] 11.0%| 2.6% | 9.7%
7 |EEAOTU T BEAESHEEL T, £EEOMS - VO EHEAOFLLNBEDIITHA TS, |42.6%(39.4%| 7.7% | 1.9% | 8.4%
8 [BREBNIOREISTEFMNERICITOATNS, 40.6% | 35.5% | 11.6% | 2.6% | 9.7%
9 |FEL-EFLEDERBFRA LM OTURESH TS, 38.7%( 36.8%| 9.0% | 2.6% | 12.9%
10 [BHIBOEBRERD-OD., MEREZTLENBEYITHN TS, |52.9%|31.6%| 5.2% | 1.3% | 9.0%
N [EFEFRELEEREFEEOTLND, 38.7%(39.4%| 7.7% | 1.3% | 12.9%
12 |£EREODBEPRZICH L TEYGIEENITHONITINS, 40.6% | 32.3%| 6.5% | 1.9% | 18.7%
13 [BZE DM, EE R, EBEE. BIGHERGENTELTLS, 46.5% | 34.2%| 8.4% | 3.2% | 7.7%
14 [REANDBFROREZEN LS TNS, 38.7%[39.4%| 7.7% | 1.3% | 12.9%




